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SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FY2026  
Commission & Executive Committee Meetings 

 
Commission Executive Committee 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 – 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, July 1, 2025 – 4:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, August 7, 2025 – 4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 – 7:00 p.m. Thursday, September 4, 2025 – 4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 – 5:00  
Annual Meeting Thursday, October 2, 2025 – 4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 – 7:00 p.m. Thursday, November 6, 2025 – 4:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, December 4, 2025 – 4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 15, 2026 – 7:00 p.m. Thursday, January 8, 2026 – 4:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, February 5, 2026 – 4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 – 7:00 p.m. Thursday, March 5, 2026 – 4:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, April 2, 2026 – 4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 – 7:00 p.m. Thursday, May 7, 2026 – 4:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, June 4, 2026 – 4:00 p.m. 

 
Annual Meeting – October 16, 5:00 p.m. at Proprietor’s Lodge in Pittsfield 
 
The following committees meet as needed:  

- Berkshire Brownfields 
- Commission Development (and Nominating Subcommittee) 
- Comprehensive Economic Development Strategy (CEDS) 
- Environmental Review 
- Finance 
- Regional Issues Committee 


